*Monthly Permits Totals only - Prev Month

Run Date: 06/01/2024 8:00 AM

Amount Charged Amount Paid

$50.00
$162.02
$50.00
$64.00

$50.00

$57.20
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$135.56
$139.64
$125.00
$139.64
$125.00
$100.00
$50.00

$50.00

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$434.80
2282.86

GovQA

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00
$100.00

$50.00

$434.80
934.8

Case Type
Plumbing Permit

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit

Building Permit

Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Fence Permit

Fire Supression

Permit
Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Contractor

THOMSONS
PLUMBING

FAITHCO EAST
TEXAS

East Texas
Electric

HOME OWNER
HOME OWNER

HOME OWNER
HOME OWNER
HOME OWNER

Paris Fire
Extinguisher Co.
Inc

MJR
ELECTRICAL

J.A.M.A Electrical
Services LLC

J.A.M.A Electrical
Services LLC

Mechanical Permit East Texas

Refrigeration

Mechanical Permit East Texas

Refrigeration

Mechanical Permit East Texas

Refrigeration

Mechanical Permit East Texas

Refrigeration

Mechanical Permit KBY HVACIR

Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Fire Supression
Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Building Permit

SERVICES

Lang Electrical
LLC

Eagle Creek
Construction

RF Electric
Summit Fire &

Security
Rylan's Plumbing
Rylan's Plumbing

Balkanlin

Reference No
P004524-050124

P004542-052224

P004539-052124

P004548-053124

P004546-053124

P004549-053124

P004550-053124

P004551-053124

P004545-052924

P004527-050624

P004525-050224

P004526-050224

P004534-051624

P004535-051624

P004536-051624

P004538-051624

P004528-050624

P004533-051624

P004530-050824

P004532-051624

P004541-052124

P004543-052224

P004547-053124

P004544-052324
24

Address 1
609 Wells

502 N JOHNSON

First Name
Rosalin

Lucy

201 GREENVILLE 525 TXREF LLC

HWY
103 SPRING LK
291 MOLLY LN

103 SPRING LK
103 SPRING LK
307 NUSS DR
1780 W Loop 564
201 LINE

320 Terminal

903 UNIVERSITY
113 Bluebird Lane
117 Bluebird Lane
121 Bluebird Lane
125 Bluebird Lane
605 W Broad

502 E BROAD

609 Wells

1006 Mimosa
1555 N Loop 564

605 BROAD
509 READ

105 Maxine

Stephen

Stephen
Stephen
Susan

Mineola Country
Club

Manuel
Manuel
Luna

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Conoway Homes
Group

Juan

Rosalin

Jamie

John & Maria

Last Name

Tennyson

Miller

North

DARLING
CHARLES W &
CAROL L

North
North
Baysinger

Lopez
Tinajero

Ramirez

Tellez

DOLGENCORP
OF TEXAS INC

Tennyson

Briseno
MISD

TELLEZ JUAN &
MARIA

WALTON EDDIE
RAY

Bekik
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